@ KS1 on a Page

Key Stage 1

CONTEXT

Item

Cohort

Gender (Boys)
SEN Support
EHCP/Statement
Ethnicity (BME)
Language (EAL)

Disadvantaged

ASSESSMENTS

Subject
Reading

Writing

Maths

Level
2EXS

GDS
2EXS
GDS
2EXS

GDS

Kirkby CofE Primary
School (3000)

Value Cov.
38 -
65.8% [ 100.0%
10.5% | 100.0%
0.0% 100.0%
0.0% 100.0%
2.6% | 100.0%
31.6% [ 100.0%

Kirkby CofE Primary
School (3000)

Value

76.3% -

7.9% |

71.1% [

5.3% |

78.9% -

5.3% |

- = value suppressed, negligible or unavailable

@ Anqgl 20/10/19 @ 16:55 - delivered by Data Services

Local Authority - Knowsley

Value Gap
1,974 n/a
51.9% - +13.9%
14.4% l -3.9%
2.4% | 2.4%
6.0% | -6.0%
4.4% | -1.8%
33.9% . 2.3%

Cov.

100.0%
99.5%
99.5%
99.5%

100.0%

100.0%

Local Authority - Knowsley

Value

71.7% -

17.6% l

65.0% -

9.4% |

72.0% -

15.4% l

Gap
+4.6%
-9.7%
+6.1%
-4.1%
+6.9%

-10.1%

2019
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