

Key Stage 1

CONTEXT	Kirkby CofE Primary School (3000)		Local Authority - Knowsley		
Item	Value	Cov.	Value	Gap	Cov.
Cohort	38	-	1,974	n/a	-
Gender (Boys)	65.8%	100.0%	51.9%	+13.9%	100.0%
SEN Support	10.5%	100.0%	14.4%	-3.9%	99.5%
EHCP/Statement	0.0%	100.0%	2.4%	-2.4%	99.5%
Ethnicity (BME)	0.0%	100.0%	6.0%	-6.0%	99.5%
Language (EAL)	2.6%	100.0%	4.4%	-1.8%	100.0%
Disadvantaged	31.6%	100.0%	33.9%	-2.3%	100.0%

ASSESSMENTS

		Kirkby CofE Primary School (3000)	Local Authority - Knowsley	
Subject	Level	Value	Value	Gap
Reading	≥EXS	76.3%	71.7%	+4.6%
	GDS	7.9%	17.6%	-9.7%
Writing	≥EXS	71.1%	65.0%	+6.1%
	GDS	5.3%	9.4%	-4.1%
Maths	≥EXS	78.9%	72.0%	+6.9%
	GDS	5.3%	15.4%	-10.1%